
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF SPRINGFIELD  

Situs: 362 NASSAU DR Map ID: 089450086 Class: Residential Condominium Card: 1 of 1 Tax year 2016 

Current Owner
 CARON HENRY J & FRANCES 
M 

  

 362 NASSAU DR 

  

 SPRINGFIELD 

 MA 01129 

General Information
 Living Units 1

 Neighborhood 511

 Alternate Id

 Vol/Pg

 District COS

 Zoning R4

 Class RESIDENTIAL

Land Information
 Type  Size Influence Factors Influence % Value 

 Total Acres: 0.0000

Permit Information 
 Date Issused Number Price Purpose % Complete 
 
 
 
 
 

Assessment Information
 Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market  

Land 0 0 0 0 0  
Building 117,400 110,500 110,500 0 0  

Total 117,400 110,500 110,500 0 122,000  
 
 Value Flag COST APPROACH 



Sales / Ownership History
 Transfer Date Price Type Deed Reference Grantee Grantor 
 2008-11-18 131,000BLDG ONLY 17549/0115 CARON HENRY J & FRANCES M WOLFF LAUREN J TRUSTEE
 2007-10-16 0 BLDG ONLY 16974/0515 FIGONI IRENE M & LAUREN J TRUSTEES FIGONI LAURENCE J & IRENE M
 2000-12-28 80,000 BLDG ONLY 11459/0502 FIGONI LAURENCE J & IRENE M BRUCE ROBERT W & JUDITH L
 1990-03-16 104,500BLDG ONLY 07410/0261 BRUCE ROBERT W & JUDITH L ROBARE WILLIAM J & ATHENA P PA
 1987-01-26 76,500 BLDG ONLY 06372/163 PAPPAS ATHENA P & ROBARE WILLI GARDELL PAUL T & GERALDINE M
 1983-02-14 59,000 BLDG ONLY 05390/0063 GARDELL, PAUL T. + GERALDINEM GIFFORD, HARRY C. F. + CATHERI



Situs: 362 NASSAU DR       Map ID: 089450086       Class: Residential Condominium     Card: 2 of 1     Tax year 2016 



Dwelling Information

Style
  GARDEN 
UPPER

Year Built   1975 

Story height  1.00 Eff Year Built   0 

Attic   NONE
Ground Floor 

Area
  1,091 

Exterior Walls   FRAME Amenities   

Masonary Trim   
Total Living 

Area
  1,091 

Color  NATURAL    
Basement

Basement  NONE Car Bsmt Gar  0 
FBLA Size  FBLA Type   

Rec Rm Size  Rec Rm Type   
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces 

Heat Type  A/C Stacks  1 
Fuel Type  GAS Openings  1 

System Type  WARM AIR Pre-Fab  0 
Room Detail

Bedrooms  2 Full Baths  2 
Family Rooms  0 Half Baths  0 

Kitchens  Extra Fixtures  0 
Total Rooms  5     

Kitchen Type  Bath Type   
Kitchen Remod  NO Bath Remod  NO 

Adjustments
Int vs Ext  SAME Unfinished Area  0 
Cathedral 

Ceiling
  Unheated   

Grade & Depreciation
Grade  C Market Adj   0.00 

Condition  FAIR Functional   
CDU  GOOD Economic   

Cost & Design  % Good Ovr   
% Complete      

Outbuilding Data
 Line Type Yr Blt Meas1 Meas2 Qty Area Grade 

Comparable Sales Summary
 Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built   Grade 
 089450095 2008-03-18 140,000 950 23 1988   C
 089450113 2008-12-29 130,000 1,106 23 1988   C
 089450086 2008-11-18 131,000 1,091 23 1975   C
 089450097 2008-09-19 118,500 870 23 1988   C
 112800590 2009-04-30 115,000 925 23 1991   C+


